

2020 Citywide Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving

180 Days

CUTLER REPAVING, INC.: Employers
Mutual Casualty Company

202053578

Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-1	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Edge Milling - 1" Tapered)	SY	100000	\$ 2.47	\$ 247,000.00	\$2.49	\$ 249,000.00
202-2	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Milling - 2" Depth)	SY	10500	\$ 3.94	\$ 41,370.00	\$ 3.93	\$ 41,265.00
210-1	Adjust Manhole	EA	105	\$ 270.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 28,875.00
210-2	Adjust Range Point Box	EA	63	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,340.00
403-1	Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving	SY	230000	\$ 3.05	\$ 701,500.00	\$ 3.03	\$ 696,900.00
403-2	Rejuvenating Agent	GAL	18900	\$ 3.80	\$ 71,820.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 69,930.00
403-3	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 1 to 5 miles)	TON	870	\$ 9.98	\$ 8,678.25	\$ 9.30	\$ 8,091.00
403-4	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 5 to 10 miles)	TON	1920	\$ 12.18	\$ 23,385.60	\$ 12.80	\$ 24,576.00
403-5	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 10 to 15 miles)	TON	12250	\$ 14.91	\$ 182,647.50	\$ 14.80	\$ 181,300.00
403-6	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 15 to 20 miles)	TON	700	\$ 18.80	\$ 13,156.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 11,900.00
403-7	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 20 to 25 miles)	TON	525	\$ 20.32	\$ 10,666.69	\$ 19.25	\$ 10,106.25
403-8	HBP Patching	TON	52	\$ 137.00	\$ 7,124.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00
627-1	Waterborne Paint Marking	GAL	50	\$ 61.20	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 61.25	\$ 3,062.50
627-2	Epoxy Pavement Marking	GAL	70	\$ 108.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,100.00
627-3	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type 1)(In Laid) (Lane Lines)	SF	310	\$ 12.85	\$ 3,983.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 3,565.00
627-4	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Extruded) (Center & Edge Lines)	SF	310	\$ 3.85	\$ 1,193.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 930.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk - Stop Line)	SF	1610	\$ 12.80	\$ 20,608.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 38,640.00
627-6	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	SF	175	\$ 15.70	\$ 2,747.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 3,937.50
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	LS/DAY	7	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	LS/DAY	28	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 52,500.00
630-5	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	315	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,925.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$ 1,475,966.04		

BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT

\$ 1,503,743.25

TEXTURA FEE

\$ 5,850.00

\$ 1,509,593.25